
20220621_Aegviidu teisipäevak

21.06.2022
Korraldaja : JOKA
Rajameister : Anett Liisa Parts, Siiri Poopuu
[#1] [#2] [#3] [#4] [A] [M40]
[M50] [MI] [MII] [MIII] [NI] [NII]
[V]

A Rada (1): 6 KP 1.30 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            JOKA       00:08:59
 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          JOKA       00:13:30 +04:31
 3. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK   00:17:13 +08:14

MI Rada (2): 19 KP 6.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 13570 Mehis Muru                JOKA       01:02:26
 2.  8035 Jaan Viirmann             Põrgupõhj  01:03:45 +01:19
 3. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA       01:19:23 +16:57
 4. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA       01:20:43 +18:17
 5.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA       01:21:05 +18:39
 6. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA       01:28:34 +26:08

M40 Rada (2): 19 KP 6.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  1243 Margus Marrandi           JOKA       01:03:08
 2. 10226 Meelis Merenäkk           Rae        01:06:37 +03:29
 3.  2017 Lauri Lahtmäe             Kape       01:08:39 +05:31
 4.   179 Inno Ling                 Lehola     01:14:06 +10:58
 5.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA       01:36:08 +33:00
 6. 16013 Ain Nemvalts              JOKA       01:39:15 +36:07
 7.  8441 Indrek Peil               Head Arhit 01:42:06 +38:58
 8.  3008 Allan Anniste             JOKA       02:00:36 +57:28

NI Rada (3): 15 KP 4.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA       00:55:07
 2. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA       01:12:08 +17:01
 3.   970 Rita Ojala                JOKA       01:17:42 +22:35
 4.  6696 Maive Leif                JOKA       01:29:36 +34:29
 5. 13709 Tiina Kivimäe             Paide      01:46:24 +51:17

MII Rada (3): 15 KP 4.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           JOKA       00:52:50
 2. 26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA       00:58:58 +06:08

M50 Rada (3): 15 KP 4.10 km ^
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  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.  5372 Raul Laas                 JOKA       00:53:06
 2.  1045 Jaan Olvet                Rakv       00:56:02 +02:56
 3.   847 Olavi Loo                 West       00:56:49 +03:43
 4.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA       00:57:47 +04:41
 5.  1107 Toomas Voolaid                       01:01:48 +08:42
 6.  1240 Jüri Rokko                Jõhvikas   01:10:33 +17:27
 7.    73 Kalmer Keevend            JOKA       01:19:25 +26:19
 8. 13530 Vahur Palu                JOKA       01:26:42 +33:36
 9.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA       01:46:47 +53:41

NII Rada (4): 13 KP 3.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1. 19913 Annika Nemvalts           JOKA       01:20:12

V ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi      Tulemus               
 1.    86 Mai Viirmann              Põrgupõhj  01:16:57 19p
 2.  7565 Raiko Marrandi            JOKA       00:59:27 18p
 3. 14622 Aljona Karlõsheva                    01:11:59 14p

#1 Rada (A): 6 KP 1.30 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 23334 Annaliisa Aren            JOKA      A        00:08:59
 2. 26185 Karl Märten Aren          JOKA      A        00:13:30 +04:31
 3. 33971 Robin Alliksaar           Ambla SK  A        00:17:13 +08:14

#2 Rada (MI,M40): 19 KP 6.20 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 13570 Mehis Muru                JOKA      MI       01:02:26
 2.  1243 Margus Marrandi           JOKA      M40      01:03:08 +00:42
 3.  8035 Jaan Viirmann             Põrgupõhj MI       01:03:45 +01:19
 4. 10226 Meelis Merenäkk           Rae       M40      01:06:37 +04:11
 5.  2017 Lauri Lahtmäe             Kape      M40      01:08:39 +06:13
 6.   179 Inno Ling                 Lehola    M40      01:14:06 +11:40
 7. 21405 Raido Aren                JOKA      MI       01:19:23 +16:57
 8. 24136 Martin Tampuu             JOKA      MI       01:20:43 +18:17
 9.  7372 Martin Liidlein           JOKA      MI       01:21:05 +18:39
10. 25041 Maarius Kotsulim          JOKA      MI       01:28:34 +26:08
11.  7538 Gert Saamann              JOKA      M40      01:36:08 +33:42
12. 16013 Ain Nemvalts              JOKA      M40      01:39:15 +36:49
13.  8441 Indrek Peil               Head ArhitM40      01:42:06 +39:40
14.  3008 Allan Anniste             JOKA      M40      02:00:36 +58:10

#3 Rada (NI,MII,M50): 15 KP 4.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 22945 Raiko Alliksaar           JOKA      MII      00:52:50
 2.  5372 Raul Laas                 JOKA      M50      00:53:06 +00:16
 3. 21406 Mariliis Aren             JOKA      NI       00:55:07 +02:17
 4.  1045 Jaan Olvet                Rakv      M50      00:56:02 +03:12
 5.   847 Olavi Loo                 West      M50      00:56:49 +03:59
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 6.   884 Ahto Karu                 JOKA      M50      00:57:47 +04:57
 7. 26969 Henri Perillus            JOKA      MII      00:58:58 +06:08
 8.  1107 Toomas Voolaid                      M50      01:01:48 +08:58
 9.  1240 Jüri Rokko                Jõhvikas  M50      01:10:33 +17:43
10. 30187 Ester Marjapuu            JOKA      NI       01:12:08 +19:18
11.   970 Rita Ojala                JOKA      NI       01:17:42 +24:52
12.    73 Kalmer Keevend            JOKA      M50      01:19:25 +26:35
13. 13530 Vahur Palu                JOKA      M50      01:26:42 +33:52
14.  6696 Maive Leif                JOKA      NI       01:29:36 +36:46
15. 13709 Tiina Kivimäe             Paide     NI       01:46:24 +53:34
16.   228 Kalju Toomas              JOKA      M50      01:46:47 +53:57

#4 Rada (NII,MIII): 13 KP 3.10 km ^

  #    NR Nimi                      Klubi     Klass    Tulemus               
 1. 19913 Annika Nemvalts           JOKA      NII      01:20:12
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